
Centres in Knowsley

 All of our main learning centres are listed below: All Saints Catholic Centre for Learning 

 - Roughwood Drive, Northwood, Kirkby, Knowsley, L33 8XF 
 - Lesley MacKarel, Community Education Officer - lesley.mackarel@knowsley.gov.uk
 - 0151 443 2026
 - 07919 298514http://www.allsaintschs.org.uk/ 

Christ the King Centre for Learning          

 
 - Stockbridge Lane, Huyton, Knowsley, L36 3SD
 - Tony Delaney, Community Education Officer - tony.delaney@knowsley.gov.uk
 - 0151 443 2026
 - 07919 298513 
 - http://www.christthekingcfl.knowsley.gov.uk/
Halewood Centre for Learning 

 - The Avenue, Wood Road, Halewood, Knowsley, L26 1UU 
 - Doug Hinsley, Community Education Officer/Assistant Principal - doug.hinsley@knowsley.gov.uk
 - 0151 443 2052 
 - 07930 332379
 - http://www.halewoodcfl.knowsley.gov.uk 
Huyton Arts & Sports Centre for Learning 

 
 - Seel Road, Huyton, Knowsley, L36 6DG 
 - Tony Delaney, Community Education Officer - tony.delaney@knowsley.gov.uk
 - 0151 443 2026
 - 07919 298513
 - http://www.huytonartsandsportscfl.knowsley.gov.uk/ 

Knowsley Park Centre for Learning 

 
 - Knowsley Park Lane, Prescot, Knowsley, L36 6DG 
 - Patsy Jones, Community Education Officer - patsy.jones@knowsley.gov.uk
 - 0151 443 2026
 - 07827 256168
 - http://www.knowsleyparkcfl.knowsley.sch.uk 
Kirkby Sports College Centre for Learning 

   
 - Bracknell Avenue, Southdene, Kirkby, Knowsley, L32 9PP 
 - Lesley MacKarel, Community Education Officer - lesley.mackarel@knowsley.gov.uk
 - 0151 443 2026
 - 07919 298514
 - http://www.kirkbysportscollege.com 
Mackets Education Centre
 - Arncliffe Road, Halewood, Knowsley, L25 9PB
 - Cathy Cummings, Data/Exams Officer - cathy.cummings@knowsley.gov.uk 
 - Joan Rutledge, Data/Exams Officer - joan.rutledge@knowsley.gov.uk 
 - Doug Hinsley - Community Education Officer/Halewood CfL Assistant Principal - doug.hinsley@knowsley.gov.uk 

 - 0151 443 2052
Southmead Childrens Centre
 - Sherwood Drive, off Lickers Lane, Whiston, Knowsley, L35 3YJ
 - Michelle Daly, Administrator/IAG Officer - michelle.daly@knowsley.gov.uk 
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 - 0151 443 4560

St Edmund Arrowsmith Catholic Centre for Learning 

 - Cumber Lane, Whiston, Knowsley, L35 2XG 
 - Patsy Jones, Community Education Officer - patsy.jones@knowsley.gov.uk
 - 0151 443 2026 
 - 07827 256168
 - http://www.stedmundarrowsmithcfl.knowsley.gov.uk 

Family Learning  
 - St Marie's Catholic Primary School, Bigdale Drive, Northwood, Kirkby, Knowsley, L33 6XL 
 - Keith McDowall, Family Learning Manager - keith.mcdowall@knowsley.gov.uk 0151 443 4502
 - Gill Downey, Family Learning Co-ordinator - gill.downey@knowsley.gov.uk 0151 443 4503
 - Pam Brown, Lamily Learning Administrator - pam.brown@knowsley.gov.uk   0151 443 4501

Knowsley Library Service                                     

 
  
 - Halewood Library, The Halewood Centre, Roseheath Drive, Halewood, Knowsley, L26 0TS - 0151 443
2086halewood.library.dlcs@knowsley.gov.uk
Adult Learning Contact: Gill Hunter - 0151 443 2093

 - Huyton Library, Civic Way, Huyton, Knowsley, L36 9GD - 0151 443 3734huyton.library.dlcs@knowsley.gov.uk
Adult Learning Contact: Kathy Allen - 0151 443 3743

 - Kirkby Library, Newtown Gardens, Kirkby, Knowsley, L32 8RR - 0151 443 4290kirkby.library.dlcs@knowsley.gov.uk
Adult Learning Contact: Jeanette Greer - 0151 443 4284

 - Page Moss Library, Stockbridge Lane, Page Moss, Knowsley, L36 3SA - 0151 489
9814page.moss.library.dlcs@knowsley.gov.uk
Adult Learning Contact: Kathy Allen - 0151 443 3743

 - Prescot Library, High Street, Prescot, Knowsley, L34 3LD  - 0151 426 6449prescot.library.dlcs@knowsley.gov.uk
Adult Learning Contact: Gill Hunter - 0151 443 2093

 - Stockbridge Village Library, Unit 12, The Croft, Stockbridge Village, Knowsley, L28 1NR - 0151 480
3925stockbridge.library.dlcs@knowsley.gov.uk 
Adult Learning Contact: Jeanette Greer - 0151 443 4284

 - Whiston Library, Dragon Lane, Whiston, Knowsley, L35 3QW - 0151 426 4757whiston.library.dlcs@knowsley.gov.uk
Adult Learning Contact: Gill Hunter - 0151 443 2093
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